330

Vol. :

MORTGAGE OF REAL ESTATE

011 circult breasker, Type Fk-20- T-PST; rating of breaker, 200
amp., 2500 volts, overload coll amp. rating 200; Cat. No.
167394, for street lights

01l circult breaker, Type KF-20-T-PST. rating
of breaker, 2500 volts, 300 amp., overload
coll amp. rating 250, under voltage release
110-550 V., 25-60 for house lights

Power wirling and installation (Lot)
Motor supports, shafting, and belting

HYDRO-ELECTRIC PLANT

Stone masonry dam, complete with flash board,
racks, gates, holsts, etc. (Lot)

Flume 6' diam 540' long, 3" steel plat, complete
with concrete and masonry plers (Lot)

Horizontal water wheel, 400 hp, 387 rpm,
completely reworked in 1927

Water wheel governor, Type R
~-Lombard

Horlzontal generator, 3oo»kw, 2300 volts,

450 rmp, Type ATB, with 15 hp belted

exciter and single panel switchboard.

Belted to water wheel - G. E. (Lot )
Transmission line to mill, 2300 volts (Lot)

Superstruqture, frame, galv. lron siding
and roof, 1320 sq ft

Generator foundatlons ' " (Lot )

MILL YARD IMPROVEHENTS

Stone retaining walls (Lot)
Wooden platforms (Lot )

QBRESIDE FIRE PROTECT ION
Steel tank, 50,000 gal. on 30' tower

Hydrants and hose houses, complete (3 units)
Dry pipe valve and pit (Lot )
Underground pipe and fittings (Lot)

Centrifugal pump, 2-stage, direct
connected to 5 hp meter - Westinghouse

VILLAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Dug wells (5 units)
Hand pumps, 13" suction (5 units)
Pipe from well to office,

Superintendent's house and well (Lot )

1912

1905

1913

1928
1928 -
1928

1928

1928




