	Vol. 330	•
 	MORTGAGE OF REAL ESTATE	49296 Provence—Jarrans
	Oil circuit breaker, Type Fk-20- T-PST; rating of breaker, 200 amp., 2500 volts, overload coil amp. rating 200; Cat. No. 167394, for street lights	
	Oil circuit breaker, Type KF-20-T-PST. rating of breaker, 2500 volts, 300 amp., overload coil amp. rating 250, under voltage release 110-550 V., 25-60 for house lights	
	Power wiring and installation (Lot) Motor supports, shafting, and belting	- * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
	HYDRO-ELECTRIC PLANT	
	Stone masonry dam, complete with flash board, racks, gates, hoists, etc. (Lot)	1912
	Flume 6' diam 540' long, \(\frac{1}{4}'' \) steel plat, complete with concrete and masonry piers (Lot)	
	Horizontal water wheel, 400 hp, 387 rpm, completely reworked in 1927	1905
	Water wheel governor, Type R -Lombard	1913
	Horizontal generator, 300 kw, 2300 volts, 450 rmp, Type ATB, with 15 hp belted exciter and single panel switchboard. Belted to water wheel - G. E. (Lot)	
	Transmission line to mill, 2300 volts (Lot)	
· .	Superstructure, frame, galv. iron siding and roof, 1320 sq ft	
I	Generator foundations (Lot)	
	MILL YARD IMPROVEMENTS	
	Stone retaining walls (Lot)	
	Wooden platforms (Lot)	
.	Steel tank, 50,000 gal. on 30' tower	1928
	Hydrants and hose houses, complete (3 units)	1928
	Dry pipe valve and pit (Lot)	1928
	Underground pipe and fittings (Lot)	1928
	Centrifugal pump, 2-stage, direct connected to 5 hp meter - Westinghouse	1928
	VILLAGE IMPROVEMENTS	
	Dug wells (5 units) Hand pumps, $l_{\mathbb{Z}}^{\frac{1}{2}n}$ suction (5 units) Pipe from well to office,	

(Lot)

Superintendent's house and well